A L T R A PR PO TE TR BT T RE R e e T

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF LAW '

MOST IMPORTANT & URGENT NOTICE

Date Sheet of left over Internal Test for LL.M. 1 Semester

Date Paper Time

23.10.15  Constitutional Law 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.
24.10.15  Administrative Law 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.
26.10.15  Jurisprudence 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.

LL.M. 3" Semester (Evening)

23.10.15 - History and Principles of 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.

Criminal Law

- Law of Contracts inIndia ~ 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.

24.10.15 - Comparative Criminal 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.
Procedure -'
- Law of Corporate 5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.

Management & Partnership

IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in
the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing

2 ro=appear in the concerned

which they would be treated as ABSENT
subject.

(Evening)

Marks

10
10
10

10

10
10

10




MAHARSHT DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
| DEPARTMENT OF LAW
IMPOITANT NOTICE,

Following dates & time nre given:

Date
23.10,15
-0~
-=(10-
24-10-15
-=(}0-~
26-10-15
=} ()=

1* SEMESTER

Paper

Law of Contraci
Family Law-1

Law of Crimes-|

Congtitutional Law=]

Law ol Torts
Professional Pthics
Company Law

3" SEMESTER

23.10.15
~(o-
--(l0--

24-10-15

-0~

26-10-15

-~ 0--

5" Gemester

23.10.15
~do-
we(]O =~

24-10-15

ea(lO=~
26-10-15

o fo e

Jurisprudence

Law ol Crimes-1]
Administrative Law
Competition Law
Principles of Taxation
Labour & Industrial
Jaw-=|

Banking Law

C.P.C. Limitation
Drafting, Pleadings
ADR

[Law of Corporate Finance

Pvt. International Law
Foreign Trade Law
Insurance Law

IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in
the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing

which they would be treated as ABSENT seds=pesapp@an in the concerned

subject.

'T'ime

5.30 p.m,
(.30 p.m,
7.30 p.m.,
5.30 p.m,
6,30 p.m.,
5.30 p.m.
(.30 p.m.

530 p.m,
6.30 p.m.
7.30 p.m.
5.30 p.m.
0.30 p.m.
5.30 p.m.

6.30 p.m,

5.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m,
7.30 p.m.
5.30 p.m,
6.30 p.m.
5.30 p.m.
6.30 p.m.

No.Law/201%/

Dated:

{0 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m.
to 8.30 p.m.
to 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.n,
(0 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m,

(o 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m.
to 8.30 p.m.
to 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m.
{0 6.30 p.m.

to 7.30 p.m.

to 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m.
to 8.30 p.m.
to 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m.
to 6.30 p.m.
to 7.30 p.m.

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10

10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10

£33 . g ' g~ - . - t

ll.l_m dudents of B ALL.B, Hons(3 year course, Evening 1°
< sl e B avee s » . - Lot vor 1 ¢
Semester, 3% Semester and 5™ Semester ) are informed that the left over Internal
Fests shall be held on October, 23, 24 & 26" of 2015 in the Department of Law.

Marks

-
i
3
i,
: s
E
; 2
i
‘.
L e e P '"'""'"."'"'"""."'"':"'ﬂ"""'ﬂ*Wwﬂﬂhli'i‘ﬂw?muw‘um;__iw:J



. LT R A e T e

which they would be treated as ABSENT age=set
“subject. -

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF LAW
IMPORTANT NOTICE |
No.Law/20147_
- Dated:
The students of B.A.LL.B. Hons(5 year course, Morning) 1*' Semester and L

Semest?hr are infor{ned that the left over Internal Tests shall be held on October, 23,
24 & 26 of 201S in the Department of Law. Following dates & time are given:

1°" SEMESTER

Date Paper Time Marks
23.10.15  Hind1 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- English/Additional Eng. 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 10
24.10.15  Political Science 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- Sociology 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
26.10.15  Economics 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- History 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 10
3" SEMESTER

23.10.15  Hind1 0.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- English/Additional Eng. 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 10
-do- Political Science 11.15a.m.to 12.15 p.m. 10
24-10-15  Sociology 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.. 10
--do-- Economics 10.15a.m.to 11.15 am. 10
26-10-15  History 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
--do- Disaster Management  10.15 a.m. to 11.15 am. 10
IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in

the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing
—ge=appeap in the concerned

R— s R o o '*‘WMM'WM'“M_W 8 L o ™ . .s . R ﬂ, g m

R A P P



MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
DEPARTMENT OF LAW

MOST IMPORTANT & URGENT NOTICE

Date Sheet ofileft over Internal Test for LL.M. 1% Semester (Morning)
~ =

Date Paper Time Marks
23.10.15 Constitutional Law 915am.to10.15am. 10
24.10.15 Administrative Law 915 am.to 10.15am. 10
26.10.15  Jurisprudence 9.15a.m. to 10.15am. 10

LL.M. 3™ Semester (Morning)

23.10.15 - History and Principles of 09.15amto 10.15a.m. 10

Criminal Law
_I.aw of Contracts in India 09.15amto 10.15am. 10

94.10.15 - Comparative Criminal 09.15amto 10.15am. 10
Procedure
- Law of Corporate 09.15amto 10.15am. 10

Management & Partnership

IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear 1n
the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing

which they would be treated as ABSENT a20d resspeeay In the concerne

subject. .
W amAx

> _
cad & Dean, {
ul of Law ‘




A TR R WS ——

AL e e i e T gl B L S R e A e R T R R e Gl . (i P e el N AR S ek e R e e e Bt T S el i, S o W T e s i Al R

m‘ I m": J-Em’-;\."‘ﬁ'm“.-

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK
| DEPARTMENT OF LAW
IMPORTANT NOTICE
No.Law/2016/
Dated:

. uth students of B.A.LL.B. Hons (5 year course, Morning 5"
Scme,&itcr, 7"Semester and 9" Semester) and B.A.LL.B. Hons(3 year course,
Morning 1" Semester, 3™ Semester and 5" Semester) are informed that the left
over Internal Tests shall be held on October, 23, 24 & 26" of 2015 in the Department
of Law. Following dates & time are given:
5™ (5 year course) & 1* (3 year course) SEMESTER

Date Paper Time Marks
23.10.15 Law of Contract 90.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- Family Law-1 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
--d0-- Law of Crimes-I 11.15a.m. to 12.15 p.m 10
24-10-15 Constitutional Law-1 0.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
--do-- Law of Torts 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
26-10-15 Professional Ethics 90.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
--do-- Company Law 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
7"’(5 year course) & 3™ (3 year course) SEMESTER
23.10.15 Jurisprudence 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- Law of Crimes-II 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
--do-- Administrative Law 11.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m 10
24-10-15 Competition Law 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
--do-- Principles of Taxation 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 10
26-10-15 Labour & Industrial 9.15a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
Law-I
--do-- Banking Law 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
9™(5 year course) & 5" (3 vear course) Semester
23.10.15 C.P.C. Limitation 09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
-do- Drafting, Pleadings 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m.. 10
o- ADR 11.15a.m. to 12.15 p.m 10
24-10-15 Law of Corporate Finance 09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
--do- Pvt. International Law 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
26-10-15 Foreign Trade Law 09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10
e Insurance Law 10.15a.m.to 11.15 a.m. 10
IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in
the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing
which they would be treated as ABSENT asd=resappsey in the concerned

subject. _ . N /

4 ad ¢z Dean, ‘
@Jdculty of Law




	2a60F9NR5FyaBKDy84Y5Q54C.pdf
	tKVXDDFEb4y4bCYUSQaTVU95.pdf
	TSCAMAWRETT15J1R7DNE9SFS.pdf
	X8aKe5HKRddD1hQhadHBPhSU.pdf
	Xe3FYKWtEKMLt0bVVT8N5rrU.pdf

