MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF LAW

MOST IMPORTANT & URGENT NOTICE

Date Sheet of left over Internal Test for LL.M. 1st Semester (Evening)

Date	Paper	Time	Marks
23.10.15	Constitutional Law	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
24.10.15	Administrative Law	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
26.10.15	Jurisprudence	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
LL.M. 3 rd	Semester (Evening)		
23.10.15	- History and Principles of Criminal Law	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
	- Law of Contracts in India	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
24.10.15	- Comparative Criminal Procedure	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
	- Law of Corporate Management & Partnership	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10

IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing which they would be treated as ABSENT and re-appear in the concerned subject.

Head & Dean, Faculty of Law

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF LAW IMPORTANT NOTICE

No.Law/2019/_____Dated:

The students of B.A.LL.B. Hons(3 year course, Evening 1st Semester, 3rd Semester and 5th Semester) are informed that the left over Internal Tests shall be held on October, 23, 24 & 26th of 2015 in the Department of Law. Following dates & time are given:

4 21	CHAR WAS CHARACTE	
10.0	SEMESTER	
	PARTITION OF THE PARTIT	

T SUVIESTER			
Date	Paper	Time	Marks
23.10.15	Law of Contract	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
-do-	Family Law-1	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
do-	Law of Crimes-1	7.30 p.m. to 8.30 p.m.	10
24-10-15	Constitutional Law-1	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
do	Law of Torts	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
26-10-15	Professional Ethics	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
do	Company Law	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
3 rd SEMEST	ER		
23.10.15	Jurisprudence	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
-do-	Law of Crimes-II	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
do	Administrative Law	7.30 p.m. to 8.30 p.m.	10
24-10-15	Competition Law	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
do	Principles of Taxation	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
26-10-15	Labour & Industrial	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
	Law-I		
do	Banking Law	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
5 th Semester			
23.10.15	C.P.C. Limitation	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
-do-	Drafting, Pleadings	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
do	ADR	7.30 p.m. to 8.30 p.m.	10
24-10-15	Law of Corporate Finance	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
	Pvt. International Law	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
do	Foreign Trade Law	5.30 p.m. to 6.30 p.m.	10
26-10-15	Insurance Law	6.30 p.m. to 7.30 p.m.	10
do		oiso pana to raso pana	
IMPORTANT NOTE:			

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing which they would be treated as ABSENT and re-appear in the concerned subject.

Faculty of Law

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF LAW IMPORTANT NOTICE

No.Law/20143_____
Dated:

The students of B.A.LL.B. Hons(5 year course, Morning) 1st Semester and 3rd Semester are informed that the left over Internal Tests shall be held on October, 23, 24 & 26th of 2015 in the Department of Law. Following dates & time are given:

1ST SEMESTER

Date	Paper	Time	Marks
23.10.15 -do- 24.10.15 -do- 26.10.15 -do-	Hindi English/Additional Eng. Political Science Sociology Economics History	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10 10 10 10 10
3 RD SEME	STER		
23.10.15 -dodo- 24-10-15do 26-10-15do-	Hindi English/Additional Eng. Political Science Sociology Economics History Disaster Management	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m. 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 10.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10 10 10 10 10

IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing which they would be treated as ABSENT and re-appear in the concerned subject.

Faculty of Law

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF LAW

MOST IMPORTANT & URGENT NOTICE

Date Sheet of left over Internal Test for LL.M. 1st Semester (Morning)

Date	Paper	Time	arks
23.10.15 24.10.15 26.10.15	Constitutional Law Administrative Law Jurisprudence	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m. 9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
LL.M. 3 rd	Semester (Morning)		
23.10.15	- History and Principles of Criminal Law	09.15 am to 10.15 a.m. 09.15 am to 10.15 a.m.	
24.10.15	 Law of Contracts in India Comparative Criminal Procedure 	09.15 am to 10.15 a.m.	10
	- Law of Corporate Management & Partnership	09.15 am to 10.15 a.m.	10

IMPORTANT NOTE:

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing which they would be treated as ABSENT and respects in the concerned subject.

Fagulty of Law

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK DEPARTMENT OF LAW IMPORTANT NOTICE

No.Law/2015/_____
Dated:

The students of B.A.LL.B. Hons (5 year course, Morning 5th Semester, 7thSemester and 9th Semester) and B.A.LL.B. Hons(3 year course, Morning 1st Semester, 3rd Semester and 5th Semester) are informed that the left over Internal Tests shall be held on October, 23, 24 & 26th of 2015 in the Department of Law. Following dates & time are given:

of Law. Following dates & time are given:			
5th (5 year course) & 1st (3 year course) SEMESTER			
Date	Paper	Time	Marks
23.10.15	Law of Contract	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
-do-	Family Law-1	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
do	Law of Crimes-I	11.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m	10
24-10-15	Constitutional Law-1	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
do	Law of Torts	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
26-10-15	Professional Ethics	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
do	Company Law	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
7 th (5 year co	urse) & 3 rd (3 year course)	SEMESTER	
23.10.15	Jurisprudence	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
-do-	Law of Crimes-II	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
do	Administrative Law	11.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m	10
24-10-15	Competition Law	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
do	Principles of Taxation	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
26-10-15	Labour & Industrial	9.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
	Law-I		
do	Banking Law	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
9th (5 year course) & 5th (3 year course) Semester			
23.10.15	C.P.C. Limitation	09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
-do-	Drafting, Pleadings	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m	10
-do-	ADR	11.15 a.m. to 12.15 p.m	10
24-10-15	Law of Corporate Finance	09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
do-	Pvt. International Law	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
26-10-15	Foreign Trade Law	09.15 a.m. to 10.15 a.m.	10
	Insurance Law	10.15 a.m. to 11.15 a.m.	10
do			
IMPORTANT NOTE:			

All the students of the above mentioned class are hereby directed to appear in the Class Tests compulsorily on the above scheduled date and time failing which they would be treated as ABSENT and re-appear in the concerned subject.